TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 8/10/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	REMT0009 = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 8/10/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test #: 104333287CHI-001 | Catalogue #: PWL-LED27/47-4K-UNV-BZ-RMB | Test Date: 5/14/2020
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Power Factor Distribution Type Color Temp BUG Rating
5100.7 Lumens 113.5 LPW 120.1V 375.9mA 44.96W 0.996 Type VS 4000K B2-U3-G2
POLAR GRAPH
331
662
993
1324
1
2
Maximum Candela = 1324.4 Located At Horizontal Angle = 180, Vertical Angle = 7.5
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (180 - 0) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (7.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (LCS) GRAPH
295
591
886
1182
Luminaire Lumens
FrontBack
Uplight
0
30
60
80
90
100
30
60
80
90
100
Luminaire Lumens:
Front: Low=482.8, Medium=1181.2, High=608.1, Very High=129.9
Back: Low=481.5, Medium=1181.8, High=597.0, Very High=123.2
Uplight: Low=111.8, High=203.9
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 482.8
Forward Medium (30-60) 1181.2
Forward High (60-80) 608.1
Forward Very High (80-90) 129.9
Back Low (0-30) 481.5
Back Medium (30-60) 1181.8
Back High (60-80) 597.0
Back Very High (80-90) 123.2
Up Low (90-100) 111.8
Up High (100-180) 203.9
Bermuda ADA
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
11-3/4"
11-3/4"
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
5/16" DIA.
HOLES-(3)
NOTE: (1) 7/8" Diameter